
29/11/2023, 14:16 Gmail - RE: OxiQuant S Oxygen Analyser

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/1/?ik=b5871a5be0&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f:1783897654613938758%7Cmsg-f:178390494939466… 1/4

Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

RE: OxiQuant S Oxygen Analyser
2 messages

service@onsigen.com <service@onsigen.com> 29 November 2023 at 13:25
To: kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Dear Kate

 

Thanks for prompt reply, this price is included sensor, T adapter, Flow Diverter, connector?

 

I need price for full package and packed dimensions ( to check delivery price ) + HS code please.

 

Or calculate delivery price for one unit to:

 

 

Onsigen s.r.o.

Trencianska 29E

Nove Mesto nad Vahom

91501

 

Slovakia.

 

Thanks

 

Best regards

Martin Noska             service@onsigen.com
Technical manager                     www.onsigen.com

Tel: +421918180132

 

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Kate Griffiths
Sent: streda 29. novembra 2023 12:47
To: service@onsigen.com
Subject: Re: OxiQuant S Oxygen Analyser
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Good morning Martin,

 

Thank you for your enquiry.

 

Part number 0111275 - oxygen analyser OxiQuant S is €134.40 each EXW.  These are currently in stock.

 

If you require a proforma invoice detailing carriage charge and insurance, I would need your delivery and invoice
addresses in order to set up a new account for you.

 

I would also need to know how many you require.

 

Many thanks.

Kind regards

 

Kate Griffiths

 

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone calls
to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete
in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
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-----------------

 

 

On Wed, 29 Nov 2023 at 11:38, Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

 

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: <service@onsigen.com>
Date: Wed, 29 Nov 2023 at 10:31
Subject: OxiQuant S Oxygen Analyser
To: <info@viamed.co.uk>

 

Dears

 

We are looking for this analysers for our customer ( 20-100 pcs/year )

 

Can you provide me best price and delivery time for 1/10/20 pcs.

 

Thanks

 

 

Best regards

Martin Noska             service@onsigen.com
Technical manager                     www.onsigen.com

Tel: +421918180132

 

Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk> 29 November 2023 at 14:10
Draft To: service@onsigen.com

Thank you for your reply.

Part number 0111275 - oxygen analyser OxiQuant S is supplied with:

0110660 -  OOI103 Oxygen Sensor
0120100 - ‘T’ Adapter
0120092 -  Flow Diverter 15 mm O.D.
PP1968 - Connector 22 mm oxygen stem   
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Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone calls
to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.
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